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3 bdrm semi
w/2 bdrm
in-law suite
great
lacation!

Brand new,

$479,900
_____ FAMILYERIENDLY!
e

3 bdrms,

$539,900

fin bsmt + never lived
large det in 3 bdrm
workshop/ end unit

$519,900 $2 wwmnnth townhome

Helping you is w at we do!

garage

11 PENNINGTON CRES.
GEORGETOWN

Datached 4 bed, 3 bath home on a
Fremium corrwr pie shape lot with
inground pool and stunming gardens.
Separate ling/dining ream. Spacious
Bedraems, Magter with erduite. Hardwood
flooes thraughout. Finished basement
with offica. Single car garage with acoess
Family Frierly neighbarhasd, Csll
Chiristires for more details. - £599 900

CHRISTINE
MONCKTON

OPEN HOUSE SAT & SUN 2-4PM

SALPS REPRESEMTATIVE

ROYAL LEPAGE
e

CELL: 416-420-6662

OFFICE: 905

24 ALBERT 51. GEORGETOWN
OPEN HOUSE SAT & SUN 2-4PM

Datachad Bungaloft with 3 good siza
bedrooms, master with 3 pc ensuite. Bright
cpan canceat kitcksa with dining and sitting

area owerlocking the bestibul backyard

srvl gardena, Cory IWing ream, Sunraem
for anjoying your morming cofea. Finishad
basement, Spaciaus garage with plenty of
storage. Dant miss this beautyl! - $624,500

-877-8262

93 DELREX BLVD.
GEORGETOWN

{] COMING SOONE

Renovated top to bottom detached
bungalow with custom kitchen off dindng
raam, living rocm with gas fireplace.
Hardwoad flosrs thraughout main lawvel.
Mewy tnished basement with 2 beads, full
bath and rec ream. Single car garaga,
doubde drive. Private fenced backyard.
Call for mena datailsl

52 TRAFALGAR RD.
HILLSBURGH
OPEN HOUSE SAT & SUN 2-4PM

Beawtdd Detached Stone 1 Bedroom,

2 Bathroom Home In the Heert of Hi kbungh.
Cn Langs 65 x 185" Lot Lipdated Eat-in Kilchan
with: Braakfaest Bar. Mew Laminate Floors Thraugh

it Blain Lewel Main Flooe Family Room with

G Fireplacs, 41h BadroomiLaft with Vauted

Ceilings. Much Biggar than You Would Think,

Call Christine For More Dietais, - $485, 000
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28 PORTSTEWART CRES.
ERAMPTON
OPEN HOUSE SUN 2-4PM

Urigue Modal, 341 Badroom, & Bath Homa With
& Pl InLamiManiy Suite Abowe Grade with ity
Cowm Separate Entrance B Walk-cut to Yard. ¥

Cailings on Upper Roor Beawriful Kitchom with Eat
i® Braskiani Area & Rak any, Large Clpen Concspl
LivirgeDining with Rich Bamboo Floors. Mester
Badroom with & pc ansuiba & his & her Closats. 2
Car Garage and parking for 4, Must See In ander

to sppreciste the sheer size. - 37 55,900
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